VILLAGLOW
DOWNLIGHT
VERSION 05/08/25
LEDVANCE.COM.AU
LEDVANCE Pty Ltd
Unit 3, 83 Derby St
Silverwater NSW 2128
Customer Service

LEDVANCE | VillaGlow Downlight
3
ORDERING CODES - VillaGlow Downlight
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description
WHITE
LDLP9WWH 4099854514210
VILLAGLOW DOWNLIGHT TC 9W UPTO
720LM CO72MM UGR19 CRI90 SDCM3  IC-4
FLICKERFREE DIM IP54 3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D
DEEPSET WHITE
9 720
3000/
3500/
4000
60 80 72 81 97
LDLP12WWH 4099854514258
VILLAGLOW DOWNLIGHT TC 12W UPTO
1020LM CRI90  CO90MM UGR19  SDCM3 IC-4
FLICKERFREE DIM IP54 3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D
DEEPSET WHITE
12 1020
3000/
3500/
4000
60 85 90 96 92
LDLP20WWH 4099854514296
VILLAGLOW DOWNLIGHT TC 20W 2000LM
CRI90 CO120MM UGR19 SDCM3  IC-4
FLICKERFREE DIM IP54 3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D
DEEPSET WHITE
20 2000
3000/
3500/
4000
60 100 120 130 98
BLACK
LDLP9WBK 4099854514234
VILLAGLOW DOWNLIGHT TC 9W UPTO
720LM CO72MM UGR19 CRI90 SDCM3  IC-4
FLICKERFREE DIM IP54 3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D
DEEPSET BLACK
9 720
3000/
3500/
4000
60 80 72 81 97
LDLP12WBK 4099854514272
VILLAGLOW DOWNLIGHT TC 12W UPTO
1020LM CRI90  CO90MM UGR19  SDCM3 IC-4
FLICKERFREE DIM IP54 3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D
DEEPSET BLACK
12 1020
3000/
3500/
4000
60 85 90 96 92
LDLP20WBK 4099854514319
VILLAGLOW DOWNLIGHT TC 20W 2000LM
CRI90 CO120MM UGR19 SDCM3  IC-4
FLICKERFREE DIM IP54 3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D
DEEPSET BLACK